
SPECIFICATIONS

ID: 29.11.798.19

C-Data FD1604S-B0 4 Port G-PON OLT

Regular Price 91,140
Special Price 84,200

General

  Brand C-Data

  Model C-Data FD1604S-B0

  Management Rack Type 1U

Uplink Info

  Uplink COMBO Port 4 x 10/100/1000M auto-negotiation Ethernet ports (4 SFP interfaces)

  Uplink 10-Gigabit Port 2 x SFP+ interfaces

  Uplink Port Quantity 2

PON Info

  PON Type GPON

  PON Port Quantity 4

  PON Port Physical Interface SFP slot

  PON Port Interface Type ITU-TG.984.2 Class B+/Class C+

  PON Port Max. Splitting Ratio 1:128

  PON Port Transmission Distance 20KM

  PON Port Rate Downstream: 2.5Gbps, Upstream: 1.25Gbps

  PON Port Wavelength Forwarding: 1490nm, Receiving: 1310nm

  PON Port Interface Type/Connector SC/UPC

  PON Port Fiber Type 9/125m SMF (Single Mode Fiber)

  PON Port Light Transmission Power Class B+ +1.5 - +5dBm, Class C+ +3- +7dBm

  PON Port Receiving Sensitivity Class B+ -28dBm, Class C+ -30dBm

  PON Port Saturation Power Class B+ -8dBm, Class C+ -12dBm
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